
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

19 

16 

416 

447 

180 

121 

111 

124 

681 

376 

757 

667 

28 

26 

78 

330 

69 

388 

14 

77 

171 

110 

369 

66 

420 

8 

96 

47 

277 

002 

167 

3 

92 

966 

Name 

Ales BRZIN 

Soso DEBELAK 

Jan PATEIKAS 

Andrej NOVAK 

Gregor MORF 

Andreas OBERLABER 

Robert KERSTEIN 

Werner PACHOINIG 

Harald SZECSÖDI 

Michael BRUGGER 

Dennis ECKER 

Jonas KÖNIG 

Gernot KOLB 

Martin PRADL 

Daniel PYTLIK 

Andreas FODERMAYER 

Albin EGGER 

Tomaš DROZDA 

Daniel JANTSCHER 

Werner RADER 

Manfred PACHATZ 

Dejan KOSUTNIK 

Vitezslav MRKVA 

David HELLWEG 

Julian KRAPFL 

Johann WINDISCH 

Moritz POIER 

Wilhelm FUCHS 

Michael URSCHITZ 

Nico KÖNIG 

Dalibor GUDELJ MARJANOVIC 

Jürgen RACHOINIG 

Helmut KÖNIG 

Michael GÜTTERSBERGER 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Ducati Panigale 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Ducati Panigale 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

BMW 

BMW 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

KTM  

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Best Tm 

1:33.516 

1:34.181 

1:34.280 

1:36.309 

1:36.845 

1:36.950 

1:38.289 

1:39.119 

1:40.456 

1:40.645 

1:40.773 

1:41.260 

1:41.293 

1:41.654 

1:41.826 

1:42.021 

1:42.238 

1:42.612 

1:43.204 

1:43.838 

1:44.811 

1:44.812 

1:45.370 

1:45.540 

1:45.588 

1:45.813 

1:46.567 

1:46.940 

1:47.344 

1:47.987 

1:48.141 

1:48.840 

1:48.878 

1:49.280 

Diff 

0.665 

0.764 

2.793 

3.329 

3.434 

4.773 

5.603 

6.940 

7.129 

7.257 

7.744 

7.777 

8.138 

8.310 

8.505 

8.722 

9.096 

9.688 

10.322 

11.295 

11.296 

11.854 

12.024 

12.072 

12.297 

13.051 

13.424 

13.828 

14.471 

14.625 

15.324 

15.362 

15.764 

Best Speed 

160,452 

159,319 

159,151 

155,799 

154,936 

154,768 

152,660 

151,382 

149,367 

149,086 

148,897 

148,181 

148,133 

147,607 

147,357 

147,076 

146,763 

146,229 

145,390 

144,502 

143,161 

143,159 

142,401 

142,172 

142,107 

141,805 

140,802 

140,310 

139,782 

138,950 

138,752 

137,861 

137,813 

137,306 

2nd Best 

1:33.664 

1:34.274 

1:35.377 

1:36.325 

1:37.317 

1:37.545 

1:38.887 

1:39.596 

1:40.532 

1:42.494 

1:43.596 

1:42.009 

1:41.417 

1:42.144 

1:42.591 

1:42.587 

1:43.253 

1:42.716 

1:44.502 

1:44.978 

1:44.966 

1:45.183 

1:45.676 

1:46.401 

1:46.693 

1:46.260 

1:47.427 

1:47.226 

1:47.542 

1:49.499 

1:48.233 

1:52.312 

1:53.368 

1:49.284 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

No. 

696 

66 

15 

6 

31 

777 

38 

70 

17 

67 

74 

611 

5 

86 

12 

62 

88 

506 

286 

13 

89 

507 

771 

243 

22 

82 

293 

223 

92 

514 

515 

520 

23 

Name 

Werner KABASSER 

Bernhard MURNIG 

Daniel GÖTZ 

Andreas SCHMIDTHALER 

Udo KRAPFL 

Klaus PERNER 

Erik SCHRENK 

Riccardo LEX 

Marvin GÖTZ 

Nicola METZLER 

Alexander STEINER 

Ralph GREIFENHAGEN 

Marco BRACONE 

Didi STRAUß 

Max ANDEXLINGER 

Günter JUVANCIC 

Bernhard KRENN 

Erich MAHLER 

Andreas NUSSER 

Johann HÖRZER 

David BOSCHE 

Patrick WEIXLER 

Simone GUDELJ MARJANOVIC 

Kamil KOHLS 

Manfred HOCHMAYR 

Christoph LAISS 

Maria GABBAUER 

Hermann STRAUSS 

Anna MELNITZKY 

Manuel MATISCHITSCH 

Mandy SCHICKE 

Josef HUEMER-HUEMER 

Björn SCHEIDEREIT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

KTM  

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Ducati 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati Multistrada 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

KTM  

Best Tm 

1:49.377 

1:49.429 

1:50.615 

1:50.756 

1:51.255 

1:51.291 

1:51.630 

1:51.678 

1:51.766 

1:51.804 

1:51.908 

1:52.576 

1:52.622 

1:52.696 

1:53.844 

1:56.103 

1:56.456 

1:56.585 

1:56.882 

1:56.944 

1:58.414 

1:58.537 

1:59.123 

1:59.420 

1:59.758 

2:01.454 

2:02.665 

2:03.969 

2:04.432 

2:05.848 

2:06.619 

2:07.624 

2:13.036 

Diff 

15.861 

15.913 

17.099 

17.240 

17.739 

17.775 

18.114 

18.162 

18.250 

18.288 

18.392 

19.060 

19.106 

19.180 

20.328 

22.587 

22.940 

23.069 

23.366 

23.428 

24.898 

25.021 

25.607 

25.904 

26.242 

27.938 

29.149 

30.453 

30.916 

32.332 

33.103 

34.108 

39.520 

Best Speed 

137,184 

137,119 

135,649 

135,476 

134,869 

134,825 

134,415 

134,358 

134,252 

134,206 

134,082 

133,286 

133,232 

133,144 

131,801 

129,237 

128,845 

128,703 

128,376 

128,308 

126,715 

126,583 

125,961 

125,647 

125,293 

123,543 

122,323 

121,037 

120,586 

119,230 

118,504 

117,570 

112,788 

2nd Best 

1:49.473 

1:51.229 

1:52.306 

1:50.989 

1:52.458 

1:53.640 

1:52.566 

1:52.065 

1:52.873 

1:53.160 

1:51.982 

1:53.168 

1:52.732 

1:55.195 

1:54.346 

1:56.129 

1:56.900 

1:57.284 

1:58.181 

1:57.447 

1:59.236 

1:58.770 

2:00.632 

1:59.547 

2:00.503 

2:06.517 

2:03.658 

2:04.101 

2:04.596 

2:06.358 

2:07.117 

2:08.536 

2:13.053 
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